

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 2937 OF 2015

MR. PEDRO VALES (SINCE DECEASED)
THROUGH HIS LEGAL HEIRS.,

... Petitioner

Versus

MRS. MARIA ROSARIA GOMES PEREIRA
(SINCE DECEASED) THROUGH HER LEGAL
HEIRS

... Respondent

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Though none present for the Petitioner to remove office objections,
one more opportunity is given to them to remove office objections by
granting three weeks more time.

Date: 23rd October, 2015

(P. M. Shinde)
Deputy Registrar

ep