

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA  
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 2937 OF 2015

MR. PEDRO VALES (SINCE DECEASED)  
THROUGH HIS LEGAL HEIRS.,

... Petitioner

Versus

MRS. MARIA ROSARIA GOMES PEREIRA  
(SINCE DECEASED) THROUGH HER LEGAL  
HEIRS

... Respondent

**REGISTRAR'S ORDER**

None for the petitioner.

S.O. three weeks.

Date: 27th November, 2015

( P. M. Shinde )  
Deputy Registrar

ms